
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2012 1 M 400 10

2 Lindenwood University 2012 1 M 318 0

3 Wichita State University 2012 1 M 272 0

3 Webber International University 2012 1 M 272 0

5 McKendree University 2012 1 M 256 0

6 Morehead State University 2012 1 M 222 0

7 Midland University 2012 1 M 220 0

8 Notre Dame College 2012 1 M 200 0

9 Rochester Institute of Tech 2012 1 M 170 0

10 St. Ambrose University 2012 1 M 169 0

11 Florida State University 2012 1 M 113 0

12 Marian University-Indianapolis 2012 1 M 89 0

13 Toledo /University of 2012 1 M 88 0

14 Saginaw Valley State University 2012 1 M 66 0

15 Pikeville /University of 2012 1 M 65 0

16 Davenport University 2012 1 M 59 0

17 West Texas A&M University 2012 1 M 58 0

18 Northwestern Ohio /University of 2012 1 M 49 0

19 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2012 1 M 44 0

20 Urbana University 2012 1 M 16 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2012 2 M 394 9

2 Lindenwood University 2012 2 M 299 0

3 Notre Dame College 2012 2 M 270 1

4 Wichita State University 2012 2 M 264 0

5 Webber International University 2012 2 M 260 0

6 Morehead State University 2012 2 M 254 0

7 Midland University 2012 2 M 206 0

8 McKendree University 2012 2 M 186 0

9 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2012 2 M 176 0

10 Rochester Institute of Tech 2012 2 M 134 0

11 Saginaw Valley State University 2012 2 M 133 0

12 Urbana University 2012 2 M 110 0

13 West Texas A&M University 2012 2 M 98 0

14 Davenport University 2012 2 M 80 0

15 Marian University-Indianapolis 2012 2 M 79 0

16 William Paterson University 2012 2 M 41 0

17 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2012 2 M 36 0

18 St. Ambrose University 2012 2 M 35 0

19 Northwestern Ohio /University of 2012 2 M 30 0

20 Pikeville /University of 2012 2 M 28 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2012 3 M 388 9

2 Morehead State University 2012 3 M 306 1

3 Lindenwood University 2012 3 M 290 0

4 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2012 3 M 254 0



5 Midland University 2012 3 M 251 0

6 Webber International University 2012 3 M 242 0

7 McKendree University 2012 3 M 237 0

8 Notre Dame College 2012 3 M 189 0

9 Wichita State University 2012 3 M 172 0

10 St. Ambrose University 2012 3 M 122 0

11 West Texas A&M University 2012 3 M 119 0

12 Marian University-Indianapolis 2012 3 M 107 0

13 California State Univ. - Fresno 2012 3 M 96 0

13 Urbana University 2012 3 M 96 0

15 Saginaw Valley State University 2012 3 M 65 0

16 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2012 3 M 64 0

17 William Penn University 2012 3 M 63 0

18 William Paterson University 2012 3 M 41 0

19 Rochester Institute of Tech 2012 3 M 37 0

20 Florida State University 2012 3 M 30 0


